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Flood Reports in Plantation Acres

Rainstorm: 8/2/2016
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Green Route

Alder & Staff: Lydia, Henry, Nate

Distance: 0.4 mi

# of stops: 7

Time Address Contact Email Phone #
7:45-8:00 110 Lisa Dr Allison Allaire-James allisonaj@nc.rr.com
8:05-8:20 303 Carol St Rhonda Cheek tarheelfan82 @gmail.com
8:20-8:35 301 Carol St Becky Coble sluck@earthlink.net
8:35-8:50 211 Carol St Bret Johnson bretcjohnson@gmail.com
8:50-9:05 209 Carol St Tara Oliverio taral2x5@att.net
9:05-9:20 207 Carol St Angela Giddings johnmaral3@earthlink.net
9:20-9:35 205 Carol St Norkus



mailto:tarheelfan82@gmail.com

Red Route

Alder & Staff: Jacquie, JD

Distance: 0.5 mi

# of stops: 7

Time Address Contact E-mail Phone #
7:45-8:00 104 Quail Roost DrivelDawn Johns Dawnj.az@gmail.com

8:05-8:20 411 James St Dave Stuckey anoddduck@aol.com 919-967-7335
8:25-8:40 400 James St Pat Kosdan phkosdan@gmail.com 919-967-7335
8:45-9:00 301 Rainbow Drive |Ruth and Roy Zweidinger Ruthzw@outlook.com

9:05-9:20 201 Rainbow Drive |Marcia Roth msroth@email.unc.edu 919-966-7735
9:20-9:35 200 Rainbow Dr Gail Moriarty moriarty.gail@yahoo.com

9:40-9:55 103 Dove St. Barry Groner barrygroner@gmail.com
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Purple Route

Alder & Staff: Randee, Trish, Nick

Distance: 0.3 mi

# of stops: 7

Time Address Contact Email Phone #
7:45-8:00 115 Carol St. Byron Howes nimdok@nimdok.net 919-933-2859
8:00-8:15 116 Carol St Tim Carless 919-448-8432
8:15-8:30 Tom's Creek at Carol St  |Bob Gingrich bpging@bellsouth.net

8:30-8:45 118 Carol St Laura Linnan llinnan421@gmail.com

8:45-9:00 120 Carol Barbara Stenross |stenross@gmail.com

9:05-9:20 216 James St Virginia Andrews  [34fordxz@gmail.com

9:25-9:40 208 James St Chihiro Christmas [chihiro.christmas@gmail.com



mailto:nimdok@nimdok.net
mailto:stenross@gmail.com
mailto:chihiro.christmas@gmail.com

Blue Route

Alder & Staff: [Damon, David

Distance: 0.7 mi

# of stops: 7

Time Address Contact Email Phone #
7:45-8:00 200 Lorraine St [Luke Paulsen lucas.paulsen@gmail.com

8:05-8:20 100 Phipps St Brian Pence bwpence@gmail.com

8:25-8:40 303 Lorraine St.  |Richard Pritchett |richpritchett@earthlink.net

8:45-9:00 102 Mary St. Lorraine Aragon |aragonalia@gmail.com

9:05-9:20 400 Lorraine St. |Lacy Farrell Icfarrell001@gmail.com 919-819-5230
9:25-9:40 202 James St. Melissa Evans msoleynik@gmail.com

9:45-10:00 100 James Katie Bryant k8ebryant@gmail.com



mailto:lucas.paulsen@gmail.com
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Flood Incident Interview Form

Date: Interviewer:
Address: Person(s) interviewed:
Own or rent:

1. What year did you move to this location:

2. Please show us the water’s edge where the worst flooding has occurred? When did this occur?
Take Photo.

3. Please show us the water’s edge for typical flooding in your yard? Take photo.

4. What property damage occurs during typical flooding? Yard? Structure? Take photo.
Frequency? (once/year? 2 times/year? Once in 5 years? Other?)

5. What property damage occurred during the Worst Flooding experience? Yard? Structure? -
Frequency? (Date when happened,; )




6. What do you feel are factors contributing to the flooding in your yard? Along other portions of
Tom’s Creek? Upstream? Downstream?

7. Based on your experiences do you have any suggestions for correcting or improving?

9. Identify attempts made by this resident to mitigate the effects of stormwater:
Ex: sump pumping, constructing swales, sandbagging, etc.

Other Comments:

Photos taken, brief description:

1.
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